Child Line Day& Night :1098

POLICE STATIONS

THRISSUR : 100*
CHALAKKUDY : 708331
CHAVAKKAD : 507352
GURUVAYUR : 556362
IRINJALAKUDA : 825228
KODUGALLUR : 802321
KUNNAMKULAM 1222211
VADAKKANCHERRY : 232223
CRIME STOPPER : 1090*
FIRE STATIONS

THRISSUR :101*
CHALAKKUDY : 702000
GURUVAYUR : 556300
IRINJALAKUDA : 820558
KUNNAMKULAM : 222511
Ambulance

THRISSUR : 2421050
CHALAKKUDY : 2708386
IRINJALAKUDA : 2825213
KUNNAMKULAM 1222511
VADAKKANCHERRY : 232221
ACCIDENT HELP LINE : 1033~
ACTS : 1099*

GOVT HOSPITALS

MEDICAL COLLEGE (THRISSUR)
MEDICAL COLLEGE (MG KAVU)
DISTICT HOSPITAL (THRISSUR)
RVC AYURVEDA HOSPITAL
MENTAL HOSPITAL (THRISSUR)
CHALAKUDY

CHAVAKKAD

IRINJALAKUDA
IRINJALAKUDA (AYURVEDA)
KODUNGALLUR
KUNNAMKULAM

: 2200310
: 2200209

: 2331377

: 2334599
: 2385981

: 2702372
: 2507310
: 2825213

: 2820190
2802394

1 222233



VADAKKANCHERY 1232221
ESI HOSPITAL OLARIKKARA 1 2361239



